
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 2 Samuel Castela team wild challenge Veterano M30 55:43 05:34

2 5 Duarte Alves team wild challenge Sub 25 Masculino 58:02 +02:18 05:48

3 28 Pedro Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 58:02 +02:18 05:48

4 18 Rui Figueiredo oestsport Senior Masculino 59:51 +04:07 05:59

5 15 Ricardo Bio ocr police challenge Veterano M30 01:00:30 +04:46 06:03

6 29 João Branco ocr portugal lab Senior Masculino 01:02:56 +07:13 06:18

7 177 PEDRO PALMA individual Veterano M30 01:03:57 +08:14 06:24

8 26 Diogo Azevedo #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:03:59 +08:16 06:24

9 11 João Coentrão individual Senior Masculino 01:04:40 +08:57 06:28

10 1 Bruno Sousa team wild challenge Veterano M40 01:05:16 +09:33 06:32

11 7 Tomás Tapum arrábida obstacle runners Senior Masculino 01:06:34 +10:51 06:39

12 20 Pedro Andre de Brito Aleixo urban obstacles Senior Masculino 01:07:02 +11:19 06:42

13 16 Sérgio Ramos ocr portugal lab Veterano M40 01:09:04 +13:21 06:54

14 12 Antonio Andion individual Veterano M35 01:09:27 +13:44 06:57

15 8 Elisa de La Cruz Gómez-
Escalonilla

bushiway Senior Feminino 01:11:43 +16:00 07:10

16 25 Luis Pereira urban obstacles Veterano M30 01:13:10 +17:27 07:19

17 27 Rui Cunha ocr portugal lab Veterano M40 01:14:10 +18:26 07:25

18 6 Diana Cardoso team wild challenge Veterana F30 01:16:58 +21:14 07:42

19 9 Ricardo Gonçalves falck sci portugal Senior Masculino 01:20:22 +24:39 08:02

20 3 Sofia Lobo team wild challenge Senior Feminino 01:20:35 +24:52 08:04

21 4 Maria Joao Liso team wild challenge Senior Feminino 01:25:21 +29:38 08:32

22 10 Rafael  almeida individual Veterano M35 01:27:15 +31:32 08:44

23 19 Luis Miguel Correia Gonçalves urban obstacles Veterano M30 01:31:39 +35:56 09:10

24 13 Maryna Taryba #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterana F30 01:36:28 +40:45 09:39

25 21 Gonçalo Martins Oliveira urban obstacles Senior Masculino 01:52:55 +57:12 11:18

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 14ºC 100%09:30

End 19ºC 72%11:56

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

14 DQ António Pedro Cerqueira Individual Veterano M30

17 DQ Margarida Fernandes OCR Portugal LAB Veterana F30

22 DQ Rui Martins Urban Obstacles Veterano M40

23 DQ Filipa Vieira Urban Obstacles Senior Feminino

24 DQ Sara Machado Urban Obstacles Veterana F35

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 25-mai-2018 19:43

WILD CHALLENGE PRO - STAGE 1

Wild Challenge Coimbra
Coimbra

20-maio-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 14ºC 100%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19ºC 72%11:56

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 8 Elisa de La Cruz Gómez-Escalonilla BushiWay Senior Feminino 01:11:43 +16:00 07:10

2 3 Sofia Lobo Team Wild Challenge Senior Feminino 01:20:35 +24:52 08:04

3 4 Maria Joao Liso Team Wild Challenge Senior Feminino 01:25:21 +29:38 08:32

Senior Masculino
1 28 Pedro Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 58:02 +02:18 05:48

2 18 Rui Figueiredo Oestsport Senior Masculino 59:51 +04:07 05:59

3 29 João Branco OCR Portugal LAB Senior Masculino 01:02:56 +07:13 06:18

4 11 João Coentrão Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:40 +08:57 06:28

5 7 Tomás Tapum Arrábida Obstacle Runners Senior Masculino 01:06:34 +10:51 06:39

6 20 Pedro Andre de Brito Aleixo Urban Obstacles Senior Masculino 01:07:02 +11:19 06:42

7 9 Ricardo Gonçalves Falck SCI Portugal Senior Masculino 01:20:22 +24:39 08:02

8 21 Gonçalo Martins Oliveira Urban Obstacles Senior Masculino 01:52:55 +57:12 11:18

Sub 25 Masculino
1 5 Duarte Alves Team Wild Challenge Sub 25 Masculino 58:02 +02:18 05:48

Veterana F30
1 6 Diana Cardoso Team Wild Challenge Veterana F30 01:16:58 +21:14 07:42

2 13 Maryna Taryba #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterana F30 01:36:28 +40:45 09:39

Veterano M30
1 2 Samuel Castela Team Wild Challenge Veterano M30 55:43 05:34

2 15 Ricardo Bio OCR Police Challenge Veterano M30 01:00:30 +04:46 06:03

3 177 PEDRO PALMA Individual Veterano M30 01:03:57 +08:14 06:24

4 26 Diogo Azevedo #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:03:59 +08:16 06:24

5 25 Luis Pereira Urban Obstacles Veterano M30 01:13:10 +17:27 07:19

6 19 Luis Miguel Correia Gonçalves Urban Obstacles Veterano M30 01:31:39 +35:56 09:10

Veterano M35
1 12 Antonio Andion Individual Veterano M35 01:09:27 +13:44 06:57

2 10 Rafael  almeida Individual Veterano M35 01:27:15 +31:32 08:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 25-mai-2018 19:44

Wild Challenge Pro

Wild Challenge Coimbra
Coimbra

20-maio-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED
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Veterano M40
1 1 Bruno Sousa Team Wild Challenge Veterano M40 01:05:16 +09:33 06:32

2 16 Sérgio Ramos OCR Portugal LAB Veterano M40 01:09:04 +13:21 06:54

3 27 Rui Cunha OCR Portugal LAB Veterano M40 01:14:10 +18:26 07:25

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 25-mai-2018 19:44

Wild Challenge Pro

Wild Challenge Coimbra
Coimbra

20-maio-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 232 RICARDO REGO urbanfit race Veterano M30 59:55 06:00

2 198 Helder Rodrigues ocr police challenge Veterano M35 01:00:35 +00:39 06:04

3 230 Francisco Fernandes urbanfit race Veterano M30 01:00:48 +00:52 06:05

4 150 BRUNO FREIRIA 
FERNÁNDEZ

individual Veterano M30 01:01:56 +02:00 06:12

5 161 Jefferson Ferreira individual Veterano M35 01:02:15 +02:20 06:14

6 215 Paulo A. Lopes ocr portugal lab Veterano M35 01:02:24 +02:29 06:14

7 115 Telmo Pinho #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:02:32 +02:37 06:15

8 195 Luis Catarino ocr panthers Veterano M35 01:02:55 +03:00 06:18

9 114 Sérgio Correia #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:04:24 +04:29 06:26

10 222 Helder Robalinho peraltafil running Veterano M30 01:04:39 +04:43 06:28

11 179 Ricardo Madeira Oliveira 
Gaspar

individual Senior Masculino 01:06:25 +06:29 06:39

12 153 Carlos Milhano individual Veterano M50 01:06:46 +06:50 06:41

13 136 Jorge Rodrigues esquadrão +fit Sub 25 Masculino 01:07:02 +07:07 06:42

14 175 Pedro Gonçalves Marques individual Senior Masculino 01:07:23 +07:27 06:44

15 184 Rui Manuel Gonçalves Vieira 
da Costa

individual Veterano M35 01:07:41 +07:45 06:46

16 178 Raul Bicho individual Sub 25 Masculino 01:08:01 +08:06 06:48

17 135 João Santos esquadrão +fit Veterano M40 01:08:26 +08:31 06:51

18 113 Rómulo Fernandes #aminhamaenaodeixa Senior Masculino 01:08:50 +08:54 06:53

19 218 Samuel Margarido ocr portugal lab Veterano M30 01:10:08 +10:13 07:01

20 174 Paulo Monteiro individual Veterano M40 01:10:15 +10:19 07:02

21 124 André Filipe Costa da Silva bushiway Veterano M30 01:10:25 +10:30 07:03

22 190 João Vitorino new ground Veterano M30 01:10:46 +10:51 07:05

23 187 Toni Bento 2 individual Veterano M40 01:10:49 +10:54 07:05

24 173 Paulo carvalho individual Veterano M45 01:10:49 +10:54 07:05

25 259 Paulo Pereira individual Senior Masculino 01:12:08 +12:13 07:13

26 242 Afonso Cordeiro individual Senior Masculino 01:12:41 +12:46 07:16

27 200 Miguel Fernandes ocr police challenge Veterano M40 01:12:59 +13:03 07:18

28 116 Mário Pinheiro alphaden Veterano M40 01:13:21 +13:25 07:20

29 212 José Tiago Ferreira Gonçalves ocr portugal lab Veterano M30 01:15:08 +15:13 07:31

30 214 Nuno Miguel Carvalho ocr portugal lab Veterano M30 01:15:24 +15:28 07:32

31 164 José Pedro Magalhães individual Veterano M35 01:15:26 +15:31 07:33

32 126 Carlos Araújo challenge force Veterano M40 01:15:40 +15:44 07:34

33 189 Mario Duarte md fight team Veterano M35 01:15:54 +15:58 07:35

34 197 Bruno Costa ocr police challenge Senior Masculino 01:16:38 +16:42 07:40

35 167 luis carlos lopes dos santos individual Senior Masculino 01:16:40 +16:45 07:40

36 127 Daniel Caetano challenge force Sub 25 Masculino 01:16:47 +16:52 07:41

37 149 António Pires individual Veterano M50 01:17:43 +17:47 07:46

38 172 Nuno Bóia individual Veterano M35 01:17:44 +17:49 07:46

39 151 Carlos André Antunes 
Lourenço de Melo e Mota

individual Veterano M30 01:17:55 +18:00 07:48

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 14ºC 100%09:45

End 19ºC 72%12:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 28-mai-2018 09:54

WILD CHALLENGE ELITE - STAGE 1

Wild Challenge Coimbra
Coimbra

20-maio-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

40 165 José Teixeira individual Veterano M45 01:17:56 +18:00 07:48

41 145 Miguel Fernandes falck sci portugal Senior Masculino 01:19:11 +19:16 07:55

42 132 Carlos Hernandez Pintado crossbox - chaves Veterano M30 01:20:18 +20:22 08:02

43 180 Ricardo Portugal individual Veterano M35 01:20:58 +21:02 08:06

44 186 Tiago Masculino Mourão individual Senior Masculino 01:21:41 +21:46 08:10

45 183 Rui Gonçalves individual Veterano M30 01:22:23 +22:27 08:14

46 146 Ricardo Neves falck sci portugal Senior Masculino 01:23:28 +23:32 08:21

47 231 Nuno Barros urbanfit race Veterano M35 01:23:47 +23:51 08:23

48 202 Alcino César ocr portugal lab Veterano M40 01:23:52 +23:56 08:23

49 235 Pedro Nascimento wild runners/silves Veterano M30 01:23:53 +23:58 08:23

50 234 Bruno Faria wild runners/silves Veterano M35 01:23:55 +23:59 08:24

51 122 Nuno Martins associação portuguesa de corridas de 
obstáculos Veterano M35 01:23:55 +23:59 08:24

52 208 Filipe Machado ocr portugal lab Veterano M35 01:23:55 +23:59 08:24

53 157 Fred Lisboa individual Veterano M40 01:24:39 +24:44 08:28

54 156 Filipe Nunes individual Veterano M35 01:24:46 +24:50 08:29

55 162 João Bernardes Ventura individual Senior Masculino 01:25:18 +25:22 08:32

56 170 Luís Renato Santos Garcez individual Senior Masculino 01:25:19 +25:23 08:32

57 159 Hugo Rosa individual Veterano M30 01:26:22 +26:26 08:38

58 123 Miguel Silva borussia doutromundo Senior Masculino 01:26:26 +26:30 08:39

59 243 Hugo Almeida individual Veterano M40 01:27:22 +27:27 08:44

60 160 Igor Mendes Costa individual Senior Masculino 01:27:39 +27:44 08:46

61 154 Daniel Peixoto individual Veterano M30 01:28:12 +28:17 08:49

62 192 Fábio Oliveira ocr panthers Senior Masculino 01:28:39 +28:44 08:52

63 121 Mário Porfírio associação portuguesa de corridas de 
obstáculos Veterano M40 01:30:19 +30:24 09:02

64 152 Carlos Manuel Antunes da 
Costa

individual Sub 25 Masculino 01:30:21 +30:26 09:02

65 141 Axel Pereira falck sci portugal Senior Masculino 01:32:15 +32:19 09:14

66 134 Hudson Brito esquadrão +fit Veterano M35 01:32:38 +32:42 09:16

67 171 michael duarte individual Veterano M30 01:35:39 +35:43 09:34

68 155 DÁRIO AUGUSTO FARINHA 
DOS ANJOS

individual Veterano M30 01:35:40 +35:45 09:34

69 110 Miguel Almeida #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M40 01:37:12 +37:17 09:43

70 105 Diogo Moreira #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:37:29 +37:33 09:45

71 246 Paulo Gaspar individual Senior Masculino 01:38:30 +38:34 09:51

72 129 Miguel Silva challenge force Veterano M35 01:38:46 +38:50 09:53

73 108 João Filipe Rodrigues Gaspar #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:39:52 +39:57 09:59

74 125 Adriana Neves challenge force Veterana F35 01:48:41 +48:46 10:52

75 128 João Carlos challenge force Veterano M35 01:48:42 +48:46 10:52

76 106 Filipa de Almeida Oliveira #aminhamaenaodeixa Senior Feminino 01:54:18 +54:22 11:26

77 109 João Pereira #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:54:22 +54:26 11:26

78 103 Daniel Mendes #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:55:10 +55:14 11:31

79 201 Rui Miguel Coelho dos Santos 
Caralinda Silva

ocr police challenge Veterano M40 01:56:03 +56:07 11:36

80 111 Nuno Bernardes #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M35 01:58:37 +58:41 11:52

81 241 Pedro Chaves individual Senior Masculino 02:00:12 +01:00:16 12:01

82 120 Sofia Semedo Coelho arrábida obstacle runners Veterana F30 02:01:55 +01:01:59 12:12

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 28-mai-2018 09:54

WILD CHALLENGE ELITE - STAGE 1

Wild Challenge Coimbra
Coimbra

20-maio-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

83 225 Rui Silva team wild challenge Veterano M45 02:18:02 +01:18:06 13:48

84 205 Diana Carpinteiro ocr portugal lab Veterana F30 02:18:03 +01:18:08 13:48

85 203 Alexandre Joaquim ocr portugal lab Veterano M40 02:20:20 +01:20:25 14:02

86 148 Ana Catarina Martins Gomes individual Senior Feminino 02:21:31 +01:21:35 14:09

87 118 Inês Calvinho Oliveira arrábida obstacle runners Senior Feminino 02:26:49 +01:26:54 14:41

88 240 Angela Ramalho individual Veterana F40 02:33:24 +01:33:28 15:20

89 144 Mariana Silva falck sci portugal Senior Feminino 02:35:36 +01:35:41 15:34

90 229 Diana Ferreira urbanfit race Veterana F35 02:46:33 +01:46:38 16:39

91 193 Frederico Monteiro ocr panthers Senior Masculino 03:07:30 +02:07:34 18:45

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

102 DQ Camilo Lopes #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30

104 DQ Dina Figueiredo #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterana F30

112 DQ Paulo Ferreira #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M35

117 DQ Ana Teixeira Arrábida Obstacle Runners Veterana F40

119 DQ Sandra Pereira Arrábida Obstacle Runners Veterana F40

130 DQ Ricardo Bessa Challenge Force Veterano M30

131 DQ Rui Guedes Cross the line Senior Masculino

133 DQ Elsa Cristina Esquadrão +Fit Veterana F45

137 DQ Maria Ramos Esquadrão +Fit Veterana F40

138 DQ Marisia Evora Esquadrão +Fit Senior Feminino

139 DQ Sandra Isidro Esquadrão +Fit Senior Feminino

140 DQ Tiago Pinho Esquadrão +Fit Sub 25 Masculino

143 DQ Filipe Silva Falck SCI Portugal Senior Masculino

147 DQ Sofia Caralinda Falck SCI Portugal Veterana F30

166 DQ Kelly Veloso Individual Sub 25 Feminino

181 DQ RIOU Philippe Individual Veterano M50

182 DQ Rodrigo Coutinho Correia Individual Veterano M40

185 DQ Teresa Silva Individual Veterana F50

188 DQ Claudia Duarte Limited Edition Veterana F35

194 DQ Gaetano Manzo OCR Panthers Veterano M40

204 DQ Cidalia Borges OCR Portugal LAB Veterana F45

206 DQ Elizabete Santos OCR Portugal LAB Veterana F45

207 DQ Filipa yañez OCR Portugal LAB Veterana F35

209 DQ Gisela Pinhal OCR Portugal LAB Veterana F35

211 DQ José Melato OCR Portugal LAB Veterano M35

216 DQ Rafael Neves OCR Portugal LAB Veterano M40

217 DQ Rui Fernandes OCR Portugal LAB Veterano M45

220 DQ Andre Silva Peraltafil Running Veterano M30

221 DQ Claudio Costa Peraltafil Running Veterano M35

223 DQ José Almeida Peraltafil Running Veterano M35

224 DQ Joao miranda Police challenge Veterano M30

226 DQ Ana Filipa dos Santos Pascoal Urban Obstacles Senior Feminino

227 DQ Gonçalo Costa Urban Obstacles Veterano M35

228 DQ Rui Gonçalves Urban Obstacles Veterano M35

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 28-mai-2018 09:54

WILD CHALLENGE ELITE - STAGE 1

Wild Challenge Coimbra
Coimbra
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OFFICIAL RESULT
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BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

233 DQ Bruno Cabrita Wild Runners/Silves Veterano M35

244 DQ Luciana Cox Individual Veterana F45

247 DQ Diogo Mota Individual Sub 25 Masculino

248 DQ Tiago Giesteira Individual Sub 25 Masculino

249 DQ Paulo Fernandez Individual Veterano M40

250 DQ Ana Silva Individual Senior Feminino

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 28-mai-2018 09:54

WILD CHALLENGE ELITE - STAGE 1

Wild Challenge Coimbra
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Start 14ºC 100%09:45

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19ºC 72%12:51

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 106 Filipa de Almeida Oliveira #aminhamaenaodeixa Senior Feminino 01:54:18 +54:22 11:26

2 148 Ana Catarina Martins Gomes Individual Senior Feminino 02:21:31 +01:21:35 14:09

3 118 Inês Calvinho Oliveira Arrábida Obstacle Runners Senior Feminino 02:26:49 +01:26:54 14:41

4 144 Mariana Silva Falck SCI Portugal Senior Feminino 02:35:36 +01:35:41 15:34

Senior Masculino
1 179 Ricardo Madeira Oliveira Gaspar Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:25 +06:29 06:39

2 175 Pedro Gonçalves Marques Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:23 +07:27 06:44

3 113 Rómulo Fernandes #aminhamaenaodeixa Senior Masculino 01:08:50 +08:54 06:53

4 259 Paulo Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:08 +12:13 07:13

5 242 Afonso Cordeiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:41 +12:46 07:16

6 197 Bruno Costa OCR Police Challenge Senior Masculino 01:16:38 +16:42 07:40

7 167 luis carlos lopes dos santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:16:40 +16:45 07:40

8 145 Miguel Fernandes Falck SCI Portugal Senior Masculino 01:19:11 +19:16 07:55

9 186 Tiago Masculino Mourão Individual Senior Masculino 01:21:41 +21:46 08:10

10 146 Ricardo Neves Falck SCI Portugal Senior Masculino 01:23:28 +23:32 08:21

11 162 João Bernardes Ventura Individual Senior Masculino 01:25:18 +25:22 08:32

12 170 Luís Renato Santos Garcez Individual Senior Masculino 01:25:19 +25:23 08:32

13 123 Miguel Silva Borussia Doutromundo Senior Masculino 01:26:26 +26:30 08:39

14 160 Igor Mendes Costa Individual Senior Masculino 01:27:39 +27:44 08:46

15 192 Fábio Oliveira OCR Panthers Senior Masculino 01:28:39 +28:44 08:52

16 141 Axel Pereira Falck SCI Portugal Senior Masculino 01:32:15 +32:19 09:14

17 246 Paulo Gaspar Individual Senior Masculino 01:38:30 +38:34 09:51

18 241 Pedro Chaves Individual Senior Masculino 02:00:12 +01:00:16 12:01

19 193 Frederico Monteiro OCR Panthers Senior Masculino 03:07:30 +02:07:34 18:45

Sub 25 Masculino
1 136 Jorge Rodrigues Esquadrão +Fit Sub 25 Masculino 01:07:02 +07:07 06:42

2 178 Raul Bicho Individual Sub 25 Masculino 01:08:01 +08:06 06:48

3 127 Daniel Caetano Challenge Force Sub 25 Masculino 01:16:47 +16:52 07:41

4 152 Carlos Manuel Antunes da Costa Individual Sub 25 Masculino 01:30:21 +30:26 09:02

Veterana F30
1 120 Sofia Semedo Coelho Arrábida Obstacle Runners Veterana F30 02:01:55 +01:01:59 12:12

2 205 Diana Carpinteiro OCR Portugal LAB Veterana F30 02:18:03 +01:18:08 13:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 28-mai-2018 09:54

Wild Challenge Elite

Wild Challenge Coimbra
Coimbra

20-maio-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Veterana F35
1 125 Adriana Neves Challenge Force Veterana F35 01:48:41 +48:46 10:52

2 229 Diana Ferreira URBANFIT RACE Veterana F35 02:46:33 +01:46:38 16:39

Veterana F40
1 240 Angela Ramalho Individual Veterana F40 02:33:24 +01:33:28 15:20

Veterano M30
1 232 RICARDO REGO URBANFIT RACE Veterano M30 59:55 06:00

2 230 Francisco Fernandes URBANFIT RACE Veterano M30 01:00:48 +00:52 06:05

3 150 BRUNO FREIRIA FERNÁNDEZ Individual Veterano M30 01:01:56 +02:00 06:12

4 115 Telmo Pinho #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:02:32 +02:37 06:15

5 114 Sérgio Correia #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:04:24 +04:29 06:26

6 222 Helder Robalinho Peraltafil Running Veterano M30 01:04:39 +04:43 06:28

7 218 Samuel Margarido OCR Portugal LAB Veterano M30 01:10:08 +10:13 07:01

8 124 André Filipe Costa da Silva BushiWay Veterano M30 01:10:25 +10:30 07:03

9 190 João Vitorino New Ground Veterano M30 01:10:46 +10:51 07:05

10 212 José Tiago Ferreira Gonçalves OCR Portugal LAB Veterano M30 01:15:08 +15:13 07:31

11 214 Nuno Miguel Carvalho OCR Portugal LAB Veterano M30 01:15:24 +15:28 07:32

12 151 Carlos André Antunes Lourenço de 
Melo e Mota Individual Veterano M30 01:17:55 +18:00 07:48

13 132 Carlos Hernandez Pintado CrossBox - Chaves Veterano M30 01:20:18 +20:22 08:02

14 183 Rui Gonçalves Individual Veterano M30 01:22:23 +22:27 08:14

15 235 Pedro Nascimento Wild Runners/Silves Veterano M30 01:23:53 +23:58 08:23

16 159 Hugo Rosa Individual Veterano M30 01:26:22 +26:26 08:38

17 154 Daniel Peixoto Individual Veterano M30 01:28:12 +28:17 08:49

18 171 michael duarte Individual Veterano M30 01:35:39 +35:43 09:34

19 155 DÁRIO AUGUSTO FARINHA DOS 
ANJOS Individual Veterano M30 01:35:40 +35:45 09:34

20 105 Diogo Moreira #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:37:29 +37:33 09:45

21 108 João Filipe Rodrigues Gaspar #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:39:52 +39:57 09:59

22 109 João Pereira #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:54:22 +54:26 11:26

23 103 Daniel Mendes #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M30 01:55:10 +55:14 11:31

Veterano M35
1 198 Helder Rodrigues OCR Police Challenge Veterano M35 01:00:35 +00:39 06:04

2 161 Jefferson Ferreira Individual Veterano M35 01:02:15 +02:20 06:14

3 215 Paulo A. Lopes OCR Portugal LAB Veterano M35 01:02:24 +02:29 06:14

4 195 Luis Catarino OCR Panthers Veterano M35 01:02:55 +03:00 06:18

5 184 Rui Manuel Gonçalves Vieira da Costa Individual Veterano M35 01:07:41 +07:45 06:46

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 28-mai-2018 09:54
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6 164 José Pedro Magalhães Individual Veterano M35 01:15:26 +15:31 07:33

7 189 Mario Duarte MD Fight Team Veterano M35 01:15:54 +15:58 07:35

8 172 Nuno Bóia Individual Veterano M35 01:17:44 +17:49 07:46

9 180 Ricardo Portugal Individual Veterano M35 01:20:58 +21:02 08:06

10 231 Nuno Barros URBANFIT RACE Veterano M35 01:23:47 +23:51 08:23

11 234 Bruno Faria Wild Runners/Silves Veterano M35 01:23:55 +23:59 08:24

12 122 Nuno Martins Associação Portuguesa de 
Corridas de Obstáculos

Veterano M35 01:23:55 +23:59 08:24

13 208 Filipe Machado OCR Portugal LAB Veterano M35 01:23:55 +23:59 08:24

14 156 Filipe Nunes Individual Veterano M35 01:24:46 +24:50 08:29

15 134 Hudson Brito Esquadrão +Fit Veterano M35 01:32:38 +32:42 09:16

16 129 Miguel Silva Challenge Force Veterano M35 01:38:46 +38:50 09:53

17 128 João Carlos Challenge Force Veterano M35 01:48:42 +48:46 10:52

18 111 Nuno Bernardes #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M35 01:58:37 +58:41 11:52

Veterano M40
1 135 João Santos Esquadrão +Fit Veterano M40 01:08:26 +08:31 06:51

2 174 Paulo Monteiro Individual Veterano M40 01:10:15 +10:19 07:02

3 187 Toni Bento 2 Individual Veterano M40 01:10:49 +10:54 07:05

4 200 Miguel Fernandes OCR Police Challenge Veterano M40 01:12:59 +13:03 07:18

5 116 Mário Pinheiro AlphaDen Veterano M40 01:13:21 +13:25 07:20

6 126 Carlos Araújo Challenge Force Veterano M40 01:15:40 +15:44 07:34

7 202 Alcino César OCR Portugal LAB Veterano M40 01:23:52 +23:56 08:23

8 157 Fred Lisboa Individual Veterano M40 01:24:39 +24:44 08:28

9 243 Hugo Almeida Individual Veterano M40 01:27:22 +27:27 08:44

10 121 Mário Porfírio Associação Portuguesa de 
Corridas de Obstáculos

Veterano M40 01:30:19 +30:24 09:02

11 110 Miguel Almeida #aminhamaenaodeixa Veterano M40 01:37:12 +37:17 09:43

12 201 Rui Miguel Coelho dos Santos 
Caralinda Silva OCR Police Challenge Veterano M40 01:56:03 +56:07 11:36

13 203 Alexandre Joaquim OCR Portugal LAB Veterano M40 02:20:20 +01:20:25 14:02

Veterano M45
1 173 Paulo carvalho Individual Veterano M45 01:10:49 +10:54 07:05

2 165 José Teixeira Individual Veterano M45 01:17:56 +18:00 07:48

3 225 Rui Silva Team Wild Challenge Veterano M45 02:18:02 +01:18:06 13:48

Veterano M50
1 153 Carlos Milhano Individual Veterano M50 01:06:46 +06:50 06:41

2 149 António Pires Individual Veterano M50 01:17:43 +17:47 07:46
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